5Year
Warranty
1. Turn Off 4.Turn On
2. Remove
Fluorescent Tube
3.Install
TrueFit™ Tube
Applications:

Disconnect all power sources to the fixtures before installing.
www.trulygreensolutions.com | info@trulygreensolutions.com P: 818.206.4404 | F: 866.577.5302
Ordering Information 18W 4’
TrueFit™
834018-50-B-C TrueFit™ Ballast Compatible 18W LED Tube (5000K) Clear
834118-50-B-F TrueFit™ Ballast Compatible 18W LED Tube (5000K) Frosted
834018-40-B-C TrueFit™ Ballast Compatible 18W LED Tube (4000K) Clear
834118-40-B-F TrueFit™ Ballast Compatible 18W LED Tube (4000K) Frosted
834018-35-B-C TrueFit™ Ballast Compatible 18W LED Tube (3500K) Clear
834118-35-B-F TrueFit™ Ballast Compatible 18W LED Tube (3500K) Frosted
Due to advancements in technology, specifications are subject to change without notice.
All images are copyright Truly Green Solutions, Inc. and may be only be used with permission.
WARNING: READ INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE INSTALLING
Disconnect all power sources to the fixtures before installing.
www.trulygreensolutions.com | info@trulygreensolutions.com P: 818.206.4404 | F: 866.577.5302
Ordering Information 15W 4’
TrueFit™
834015-50-B-C TrueFit™ Ballast Compatible 15W LED Tube (5000K) Clear
834115-50-B-F TrueFit™ Ballast Compatible 15W LED Tube (5000K) Frosted
834015-40-B-C TrueFit™ Ballast Compatible 15W LED Tube (4000K) Clear
834115-40-B-F TrueFit™ Ballast Compatible 15W LED Tube (4000K) Frosted
834015-35-B-C TrueFit™ Ballast Compatible 15W LED Tube (3500K) Clear
834115-35-B-F TrueFit™ Ballast Compatible 15W LED Tube (3500K) Frosted